
Nr. Firstname Surname Nationality Email
1 Günther Papst  AUT georg.rothenburger@hib-liebenau.at

2 Oliver Plauder AUT oliverplauder@hotmail.com

3 Christian Glaser AUT christianglaser@gmx.at

4 Georg Rothenburger AUT georg.rothenburger@hib-liebenau.at

5 Èva Bruci AUT eva.bruci@hotmail.com

6 Nina Samwald AUT nina.samwald@gmail.com

7 Ernst Schinnerl AUT e.schinnerl@gmx.at

8 Clemens Oberladstätter AUT c.oberladstaetter@gmx.at

9 Tomas Augustyn  CZE tomas.augustyn@centrum.cz

10 Pavel Hladik CZE pavel@ssport.cz

11 Ahmed Khaled EGY khaled_ahmed66@yahoo.com

12 Haytham Fayez EGY haytham_akl@hotmail.com

13 Marko Koks EST marko.koks@mail.ee 

14 Rein Suvi EST rein.suvi@mail.ee

15 Constantin Iolia  GBR fitability2012@gmail.com

16 George Kobelashvili GEO giorgi_qobelashvili@mail.ru

17 Tite Kalandaze GEO
tite1010@rambler.ru
geohf@access.sanet.ge

18 Helmut Korb  GER helmut.korb@gmx.at

19 Adolf Erber GER aa.erber@t-online.de

20  John Vareltzis GRE jvarel@phed.uoa.gr

21 Georgios Kranakis GRE georgioskranakis@yahoo.gr

22 Cyril D` Souza IND cyrilboy@gmail.com

23 Olena Karpenko  IRL olena.karpenko@gmail.com

24  Jon G. Viggosson ISL jongunnlaugur@gmail.com

25  Halldór Stefán Haraldsson ISL halldorstefan@gmail.com

26 Stefan Gudnason ISL stebbigje@gmail.com

27 Simone Lugli ITA silugl@tin.it

28 Giovanni Quattrone  ITA gioquattronz@hotmail.it

29 Daniele Battistoni ITA daniele.battistoni@aquafil.com

30 Alexander Pezzei ITA alex_pezzei@hotmail.com

31 Ernani Savini ITA ernanisavini@gmail.com

32 Patrizia Canu ITA pcanu@unionesarda.it

33 Alessandro Fusina ITA fusina.alessandro@gmail.com

34 Masahiro Nagi JPN mnagi@v003.vaio.ne.jp

35 Tetsushi Moriguchi JPN moriguchi@edu.kagoshima-u.ac.jp

36  Manuela Gstöhl LIE uschi.bodenmann@lhv.li

37 Anke Scherer LIE uschi.bodenmann@lhv.li

38 Anton Van Boesscholten NED a.boesschoten@wxs.nl

39 Leszek Biernacki POL szkol@zprp.org.pl

40 Rafak Przybylski POL szkol@zprp.org.pl

41 Branko Padezanin SRB rk.milenium@milenium.rs

42 Zehko Jankovic SRB rk.milenium@milenium.rs
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